KHOURY

LEAGUE

TEAM
A2-FH1
GM# GAME DATE
1 Tue Apr 18
2 Thu Apr 20
3 Tue Apr 25
4 Thu Apr 27
5 Thu May 4
6 Tue May 9
7 Thu May 11
8 Tue May 16
9 Thu May 18
10 Tue May 23
11 Thu May 25
12 Tue May 30
13 Thu Jun 1
14 TueJun 6
P15 Tue Jun 20
P16 Thu Jun 22
P17 Tue Jun 27
P18 Thu Jun 29

SEASON

George Khoury Association of Baseball Leagues

Official Team Schedule

TEAM MANAGER

John Arbieiter

GAME TIME

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

YOUR TEAM

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

CB7

CV5

DU2

MS5

RB3

RB5

BK6

BK8

CB5

BK7

BK9

MS6

RB4

Mv4

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Fairview Heights Khoury League

OPPONENT
Jamie Rains
Jeremy Newman

Hannah Duck

Alexander Huelsmann

Ryan Herriman
Greg Sutton
Matthew Brown
Amy Kribs
Matt Harper
Justin Royer
Mike Fitting
Joseph Dressler
Mike Liefer
Steven Klein
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

LEAGUE

2017

AGE DIVISION
Atom |

LOCATION FIELD
Columbia Khoury League CB11
Fairview Heights Khoury League FH7
Dupo Khoury League DU2
Fairview Heights Khoury League FH7
Fairview Heights Khoury League FH7
Red Bud Khoury League TBA1
Fairview Heights Khoury League FH7
Belleville Khoury League BK1
Fairview Heights Khoury League FH7
Fairview Heights Khoury League FH7
Belleville Khoury League WE6
Mascoutah Khoury League MS2
Fairview Heights Khoury League FH7
Drost Park Khoury League MV 2
Collinsville Khoury League TBD
Collinsville Khoury League TBD
Collinsville Khoury League TBD
Collinsville Khoury League TBD
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